
MONTH TOPIC LOCATION DATES 2025

MONTH 1

Welcome Immersive  Regional Victoria Wednesday 11 - Friday 13
February

Welcome Evening  Melbourne Wednesday 25 February

MONTH 2

Theme Day: Belonging  Melbourne Thursday 5 March

Leadership Day: Manage Self  Melbourne Saturday 14 March

Leadership Assessment and 1:1
Coaching Debrief 

Virtual Late February to late April

MONTH 3

Theme Day: Privilege  Melbourne Friday 17 April

Leadership Day: Diagnose Situation  Melbourne Friday 24 April

MONTH 4

Self-organising Activities: Peer Case
Consulting 

Self Organised May and June

Regional Immersive  Regional Victoria Wednesday 13 - Friday 15 May

Special Event  Virtual May - Date TBC

MONTH 5

Theme Day: Power  Melbourne Friday 5 June

Leadership Day: Diagnose Situation  Melbourne Saturday 13 June

Self-organising Activities: Collective
Impact Projects 

Self Organised June to November

MONTH 6

Theme Day: Agency  Melbourne Friday 17 July

Leadership Day: Energise Others  Melbourne Saturday 25 July
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MONTH 7

Regional Immersive  Regional Victoria Wednesday 12 - Friday 14
August

Special Event  Virtual August - Date TBC

MONTH 8

Theme Day: Prosperity  Melbourne Thursday 10 September

Leadership Day: Intervene Skilfully  Melbourne Saturday 19 September

Special Event  Virtual September - Date TBC

MONTH 9

Theme Day: Enchantment  Melbourne Friday 16 October

Leadership Day: Integration and
Impact

Melbourne Saturday 24 October

MONTH 10
Closing Immersive  Regional Victoria Thursday 12 - Friday 13

November

Notes:
Dates are subject to change: Program details are correct at time of publication and are subject to change.

Attendance commitment: Committing to attendance requirements is an important part of the program. It maintains the integrity
of the program for the benefit of everyone involved. All participants are required to attend a minimum 80% of the program to
graduate. 

Program days: Thursday, Friday and Saturday program days are generally 8.30am to 5pm. 

Special events: These are generally scheduled as either breakfast or evening events

Annual Leadership Celebration Melbourne Wednesday 25 November

ADDITIONAL EVENT


